Work Well Puddle Jump 2012

10K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, November 03, 2012

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Shannon Swords
Mike Maloney
Jefferson Healey
Chad Yerrington
Jason Agtarap
Mike Seelig
Deanna Field
Tom Field
Pallota Maury
Lem McCleary
Stella Heard
William Teepe
Amanda Coic
Ashley Gruginski
marcy Bryant
Freddy Urrieta
Tyson Winder
Greg Seipel
Kassi Hipwell
Matthew Nelson
Alex Peralta
Miguel Zuniga
Dale Ackley
Angella Teepe
Christina Lorton
Sabrina Nolcini
Crystal Garrett
Barb Johnson
Pam Clevenger
Jeff Spohn

Lisa Kraus

Julie Donaldson
Mark Sander
Sara Hess
Jonathan Richards
Marny Howell
Cynthia Kerans
Robert Hoffman
Kim Kawada
Pamela Kelly
Robin Neils
Angie Ragen
Kateri Wimsett
Michelle Gulden
Valerie Martinolich
Jacquelynne Conduff
Kaitlen Gaullagher
Michelle Day

10K Run Overall
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Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
717 34 M 1/030-39 0:39:25.3 0:39:26.5 0:00:01.2 6:21/M
622 21 M 1/018-29 0:39:26.3 0:39:26.8 0:00:00.4 6:22/M
557 18 M 2/0 18-29 0:40:24.5 0:41:39.4 0:01:14.9 6:31/M
755 34 M 2/0 30-39 0:41:46.9 0:41:49.6 0:00:02.6 6:44/M
5294 16 M 1/0 1-17 0:41:56.1 0:41:57.3 0:00:01.2 6:46/M
695 51 M 1/0 50-59 0:42:42.5 0:42:44.3 0:00:01.7 6:53/M
533 0 F 1/00-0 0:43:59.6  0:46:09.5 0:02:09.9 7:06/M
532 0 M 1/00-0 0:44:00.4 0:46:10.8 0:02:10.4 7:06/M
628 17 M 2/0 1-17 0:46:03.8 0:47:23.3 0:01:19.4 7:26/M
631 35 M 3/0 30-39 0:46:18.7 0:46:25.6 0:00:06.9 7:28/M
558 41 F 1/0 40-44  0:46:33.4 0:46:35.7 0:00:02.2 7:30/M
720 29 M 3/018-29 0:46:47.4 0:49:22.3 0:02:34.9 7:33/M
500 25 F 1/025-29 0:47:27.9 0:47:31.5 0:00:03.6 7:39/M
552 24 F 1/0 18-24  0:47:36.4 0:47:39.8 0:00:03.4 7:41/M
5296 41 F 2/0 40-44 0:47:37.6 0:47:43.1 0:00:05.4 7:41/M
729 17 M 3/0 1-17 0:48:03.0 0:49:19.3 0:01:16.2 7:45/M
751 17 M 4/0 1-17 0:48:05.3 0:48:06.6 0:00:01.2 7:45/M
698 47 M 1/0 40-49 0:48:17.6 0:48:25.5 0:00:07.9 7:47/M
563 0 F 2/00-0 0:48:57.5 0:52:07.8 0:03:10.2 7:54/M
643 27 M 4/0 18-29  0:49:12.1 0:49:18.3 0:00:06.1 7:56/M
5307 33 M 4/0 30-39  0:49:21.5 0:50:30.1 0:01:08.6 7:58/M
760 16 M 5/0 1-17 0:49:45.7 0:51:01.3 0:01:15.5 8:01/M
268 38 M 5/0 30-39 0:50:13.5 0:50:15.7 0:00:02.2 8:06/M
721 0 F 3/00-0 0:53:19.4 0:53:27.9 0:00:08.5 8:36/M
615 37 F 1/0 35-39  0:53:31.0 0:53:36.3 0:00:05.2 8:38/M
645 25 F 2/025-29 0:53:31.8 0:53:36.5 0:00:04.6 8:38/M
537 28 F 3/025-29 0:54:15.1 0:54:19.3 0:00:04.1 8:45/M
5301 64 F 1/0 60-99 0:54:52.3 0:54:55.6 0:00:03.2 8:51/M
495 45 F 1/0 45-49 0:56:21.0 0:56:33.6 0:00:12.6 9:05/M
710 30 M 6/0 30-39 0:57:15.5 0:57:18.9 0:00:03.4 9:14/M
607 32 F 1/0 30-34  0:57:48.3 0:58:00.7 0:00:12.4 9:19/M
518 60 F 2/0 60-99 0:58:43.0 0:58:48.5 0:00:05.5 9:28/M
689 31 M 7/0 30-39 0:58:46.7 0:58:50.6 0:00:03.8 9:29/M
561 46 F 2/0 45-49 0:58:56.4 0:59:05.9 0:00:09.5 9:30/M
671 35 M 8/0 30-39 0:59:36.3 0:59:39.4 0:00:03.1 9:37/M
568 33 F 2/0 30-34  1:00:50.2 1:01:00.6 0:00:10.3 9:49/M
593 45 F 3/045-49  1:01:00.8 1:01:10.3 0:00:09.5 9:50/M
564 38 M 9/0 30-39  1:02:01.8 1:02:08.1 0:00:06.2 10:00/M
590 47 F 4/0 45-49  1:02:16.7 1:02:29.1 0:00:12.4 10:03/M
592 48 F 5/0 45-49  1:02:51.3 1:03:00.8 0:00:09.5 10:08/M
642 58 F 1/0 55-59  1:02:51.7 1:02:58.2 0:00:06.5 10:08/M
667 44 F 3/0 40-44 1:02:52.1 1:03:00.8 0:00:08.7 10:08/M
750 39 F 2/035-39  1:03:21.7 1:03:29.2 0:00:07.5 10:13/M
553 45 F 6/0 45-49 1:04:33.5 1:04:41.6 0:00:08.1 10:25/M
627 50 F 1/0 50-54 1:04:43.6 1:04:54.1 0:00:10.5 10:26/M
504 17 F 1/0 1-17 1:06:29.9 1:07:47.2 0:01:17.2 10:43/M
538 16 F 2/0 1-17 1:06:31.3 1:07:48.8 0:01:17.5 10:44/M
512 38 F 3/035-39 1:06:32.4 1:07:47.6 0:01:15.1 10:44/M



If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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David Poteet
Dawn Eychaner
Abigail Ferrari
Donald Miller
Misty Obrien
Dale Richart
Kristi Scherer
Donelle Mahan
Keren Jozwiak
Ruth Dilworth
Courtney Weeden
Dasha Lugai
Sariney Mourng
Colleen Zevenbergen
Nicole Bartok
Lynn Chakos
Terry Weeden
Connie Bingham
Dave Hughes
Tara Maynard
Heidi Hull

Amy Knight

Kim Gennarelli
Alexa Gennarelli
Lisa Roha

Ryan Frank
Vanessa Frank
Sheri Poteet
Judi Feliciano
Shelley Prather
Carol West
Jenny Keesey
Katy Crofts
Bobbi Kelly
Marina Garcia
Chad Landsiedel
Kevin Gordham
Heather Painter
Carla Addison
Daniel Jester
Samantha Chadek-Gii
Trey Langdon
Nichole Rager
Carla Jester
Kaylee Jensen
Kieth Jester

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
666 18 M 5/0 18-29  1:06:33.9 1:09:05.6 0:02:31.7 10:44/M
528 37 F 4/0 35-39 1:07:35.2 1:07:46.9 0:00:11.7 10:54/M
531 38 F 5/0 35-39 1:07:35.8 1:07:46.7 0:00:10.9 10:54/M
635 37 M 10/0 30-39 1:10:00.6 1:10:02.7 0:00:02.1 11:17/M
649 35 F 6/0 35-39 1:14:23.5 1:14:27.7 0:00:04.2 12:00/M
672 57 M 2/050-59 1:15:26.5 1:15:28.9 0:00:02.4 12:10/M
694 49 F 7/0 45-49 1:19:17.6 1:19:35.1 0:00:17.5 12:47/M
619 42 M 2/0 40-49 1:19:18.9 1:19:36.6 0:00:17.7 12:47/M
587 33 F 3/0 30-34 1:20:48.7 1:21:01.3 0:00:12.6 13:02/M
517 37 F 7/035-39  1:20:50.0 1:21:01.8 0:00:11.7 13:02/M
737 28 F 4/0 25-29 1:25:45.4 1:27:07.2 0:01:21.8 13:50/M
617 17 F 3/0 1-17 1:25:47.3 1:27:07.2 0:01:19.8 13:50/M
638 26 F 5/0 25-29 1:26:21.7 1:26:25.2 0:00:03.4 13:56/M
759 34 F 4/0 30-34 1:26:22.2 1:26:25.4 0:00:03.2 13:56/M
343 0 F 4/00-0 1:27:03.2 1:27:08.8 0:00:05.6 14:02/M
488 48 F 8/045-49 1:27:46.9 1:29:07.4 0:01:20.4 14:09/M
738 57 F 2/055-59 1:27:48.5 1:29:07.9 0:01:19.4 14:10/M
382 35 F 8/035-39 1:27:48.9 1:29:08.1 0:01:19.2 14:10/M
570 60 M 1/0 60-99 1:29:34.0 1:29:47.7 0:00:13.6 14:27/M
630 37 F 9/035-39 1:31:04.9 1:32:22.5 0:01:17.5 14:41/M
571 26 F 6/025-29 1:31:22.9 1:31:35.1 0:00:12.2 14:44/M
602 33 F 5/0 30-34 1:31:23.8 1:31:35.3 0:00:11.5 14:44/M
540 40 F 4/0 40-44 1:32:45.3 1:32:53.7 0:00:08.3 14:58/M
539 13 F 4/0 1-17 1:32:45.7 1:32:53.4 0:00:07.7 14:58/M
681 0 F 5/00-0 1:33:34.3 1:33:43.8 0:00:09.5 15:05/M
536 29 M 6/0 18-29  1:33:37.1 1:33:44.2 0:00:07.1 15:06/M
535 27 F 7/025-29  1:33:39.8 1:33:45.2 0:00:05.4 15:06/M
665 49 F 9/0 45-49 1:38:33.4 1:41:06.7 0:02:33.2 15:54/M
529 50 F 2/0 50-54 1:38:36.1 1:41:09.4 0:02:33.2 15:54/M
5306 42 F 5/0 40-44 1:39:22.6 1:39:32.2 0:00:09.5 16:02/M
740 52 F 3/0 50-54 1:44:47.7 1:46:05.4 0:01:17.7 16:54/M
591 48 F 10/0 45-49 1:44:48.3 1:46:05.8 0:01:17.5 16:54/M
5286 54 F 4/0 50-54 1:45:59.1 1:48:22.5 0:02:23.4 17:06/M
5293 56 F 3/055-59  1:46:00.1 1:48:23.3 0:02:23.2 17:06/M
5285 34 F 6/0 30-34 1:46:00.1 1:48:22.9 0:02:22.7 17:06/M
5283 35 M 11/0 30-39 1:46:00.7 1:48:22.9 0:02:22.2 17:06/M
5284 59 M 3/050-59 1:46:07.7 1:48:29.5 0:02:21.7 17:07/M
5287 37 F 10/0 35-39 1:50:12.3 1:50:23.5 0:00:11.1 17:46/M
269 52 F 5/0 50-54 1:50:12.6 1:50:23.3 0:00:10.7 17:46/M
579 0 M 2/00-0 1:51:14.0 1:54:22.2 0:03:08.2 17:56/M
487 0 F 6/00-0 1:51:14.8 1:54:22.6 0:03:07.7 17:56/M
610 19 M 7/0 18-29  1:58:50.4 2:01:58.2 0:03:07.7 19:10/M
668 0 F 7/00-0 1:58:51.2 2:01:58.4 0:03:07.2 19:10/M
578 0 F 8/00-0 1:58:51.2 2:01:58.2 0:03:06.9 19:10/M
577 20 F 2/0 18-24  1:58:52.1 2:01:59.6 0:03:07.5 19:10/M
580 0 M 3/00-0 1:58:52.4 2:02:00.4 0:03:07.9 19:10/M

10K Run Overall
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Work Well Puddle Jump 2012

10K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, November 03, 2012

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
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Deanna Field
Kassi Hipwell
Angella Teepe
Nicole Bartok
Lisa Roha

Samantha Chadek-Git

Nichole Rager
Carla Jester
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Jacquelynne Conduff
Kaitlen Gaullagher

Dasha Lugai
Alexa Gennarelli
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Ashley Gruginski
Kaylee Jensen

Place Name
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Amanda Coic
Sabrina Nolcini
Crystal Garrett
Courtney Weeden
Sariney Mourng
Heidi Hull
Vanessa Frank

Place Name
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Lisa Kraus
Marny Howell
Keren Jozwiak

Colleen Zevenbergen

Amy Knight
Marina Garcia

10K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female Age Unknown
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
533 0 1 0:43:59.6  0:46:09.5 0:02:09.9 7:06/M
563 0 6 0:48:57.5 0:52:07.8 0:03:10.2 7:54/M
721 0 7 0:53:19.4 0:53:27.9 0:00:08.5 8:36/M
343 0 38 1:27:03.2 1:27:08.8 0:00:05.6 14:02/M
681 0 47 1:33:34.3 1:33:43.8 0:00:09.5 15:05/M
487 0 59 1:51:14.8 1:54:22.6 0:03:07.7 17:56/M
668 0 60 1:58:51.2 2:01:58.4 0:03:07.2 19:10/M
578 0 61 1:58:51.2 2:01:58.2 0:03:06.9 19:10/M
Female 1 to 17
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
504 17 25 1:06:29.9 1:07:47.2 0:01:17.2 10:43/M
538 16 26 1:06:31.3 1:07:48.8 0:01:17.5 10:44/M
617 17 35 1:25:47.3 1:27:07.2 0:01:19.8 13:50/M
539 13 46 1:32:45.7 1:32:53.4 0:00:07.7 14:58/M
Female 18 to 24
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
552 24 4 0:47:36.4 0:47:39.8 0:00:03.4 7:41/M
577 20 62 1:58:52.1 2:01:59.6 0:03:07.5 19:10/M
Female 25 to 29
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
500 25 3 0:47:27.9 0:47:31.5 0:00:03.6 7:39/M
645 25 9 0:53:31.8 0:53:36.5 0:00:04.6 8:38/M
537 28 10 0:54:15.1 0:54:19.3 0:00:04.1 8:45/M
737 28 34 1:25:45.4 1:27:07.2 0:01:21.8 13:50/M
638 26 36 1:26:21.7 1:26:25.2 0:00:03.4 13:56/M
571 26 43 1:31:22.9 1:31:35.1 0:00:12.2 14:44/M
535 27 48 1:33:39.8 1:33:45.2 0:00:05.4 15:06/M
Female 30 to 34
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
607 32 13 0:57:48.3 0:58:00.7 0:00:12.4 9:19/M
568 33 16 1:00:50.2 1:01:00.6 0:00:10.3 9:49/M
587 33 32 1:20:48.7 1:21:01.3 0:00:12.6 13:02/M
759 34 37 1:26:22.2 1:26:25.4 0:00:03.2 13:56/M
602 33 44 1:31:23.8 1:31:35.3 0:00:11.5 14:44/M
5285 34 56 1:46:00.1 1:48:22.9 0:02:22.7 17:06/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
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Christina Lorton
Kateri Wimsett
Michelle Day
Dawn Eychaner
Abigail Ferrari
Misty Obrien
Ruth Dilworth
Connie Bingham
Tara Maynard
Heather Painter
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Stella Heard
marcy Bryant
Angie Ragen
Kim Gennarelli
Shelley Prather
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Pam Clevenger
Sara Hess
Cynthia Kerans
Kim Kawada
Pamela Kelly
Michelle Gulden
Kristi Scherer
Lynn Chakos
Sheri Poteet
Jenny Keesey

Place Name
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Valerie Martinolich
Judi Feliciano
Carol West

Katy Crofts

Carla Addison

Place Name
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Robin Neils
Terry Weeden
Bobbi Kelly

10K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 35 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
615 37 8 0:53:31.0 0:53:36.3 0:00:05.2 8:38/M
750 39 22 1:03:21.7 1:03:29.2 0:00:07.5 10:13/M
512 38 27 1:06:32.4 1:07:47.6 0:01:15.1 10:44/M
528 37 28 1:07:35.2 1:07:46.9 0:00:11.7 10:54/M
531 38 29 1:07:35.8 1:07:46.7 0:00:10.9 10:54/M
649 35 30 1:14:23.5 1:14:27.7 0:00:04.2 12:00/M
517 37 33 1:20:50.0 1:21:01.8 0:00:11.7 13:02/M
382 35 41 1:27:48.9 1:29:08.1 0:01:19.2 14:10/M
630 37 42 1:31:04.9 1:32:22.5 0:01:17.5 14:41/M
5287 37 57 1:50:12.3 1:50:23.5 0:00:11.1 17:46/M
Female 40 to 44
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
558 41 2 0:46:33.4 0:46:35.7 0:00:02.2 7:30/M
5296 41 5 0:47:37.6 0:47:43.1 0:00:05.4 7:41/M
667 44 21 1:02:52.1 1:03:00.8 0:00:08.7 10:08/M
540 40 45 1:32:45.3 1:32:53.7 0:00:08.3 14:58/M
5306 42 51 1:39:22.6 1:39:32.2 0:00:09.5 16:02/M
Female 45 to 49
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
495 45 12 0:56:21.0 0:56:33.6 0:00:12.6 9:05/M
561 46 15 0:58:56.4 0:59:05.9 0:00:09.5 9:30/M
593 45 17 1:01:00.8 1:01:10.3 0:00:09.5 9:50/M
590 47 18 1:02:16.7 1:02:29.1 0:00:12.4 10:03/M
592 48 19 1:02:51.3 1:03:00.8 0:00:09.5 10:08/M
553 45 23 1:04:33.5 1:04:41.6 0:00:08.1 10:25/M
694 49 31 1:19:17.6  1:19:35.1 0:00:17.5 12:47/M
488 48 39 1:27:46.9 1:29:07.4 0:01:20.4 14:09/M
665 49 49 1:38:33.4 1:41:06.7 0:02:33.2 15:54/M
591 48 53 1:44:48.3 1:46:05.8 0:01:17.5 16:54/M
Female 50 to 54
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
627 50 24 1:04:43.6 1:04:54.1 0:00:10.5 10:26/M
529 50 50 1:38:36.1  1:41:09.4 0:02:33.2 15:54/M
740 52 52 1:44:47.7 1:46:05.4 0:01:17.7 16:54/M
5286 54 54 1:45:59.1 1:48:22.5 0:02:23.4 17:06/M
269 52 58 1:50:12.6 1:50:23.3 0:00:10.7 17:46/M
Female 55 to 59
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
642 58 20 1:02:51.7 1:02:58.2 0:00:06.5 10:08/M
738 57 40 1:27:48.5 1:29:07.9 0:01:19.4 14:10/M
5293 56 55 1:46:00.1 1:48:23.3 0:02:23.2 17:06/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
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Barb Johnson
Julie Donaldson

Place Name

]
2
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Tom Field
Daniel Jester
Kieth Jester

Place Name

1
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Jason Agtarap
Pallota Maury
Freddy Urrieta
Tyson Winder
Miguel Zuniga

Place Name

1

NOoO O~ WD

Mike Maloney
Jefferson Healey
William Teepe
Matthew Nelson
David Poteet
Ryan Frank
Trey Langdon

Place Name
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Shannon Swords
Chad Yerrington
Lem McCleary
Alex Peralta
Dale Ackley

Jeff Spohn

Mark Sander

Jonathan Richards

Robert Hoffman
Donald Miller
Chad Landsiedel

Place Name

]
2

Greg Seipel
Donelle Mahan

10K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 60 and over
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
5301 64 11 0:54:52.3 0:54:55.6 0:00:03.2 8:51/M
518 60 14 0:58:43.0 0:58:48.5 0:00:05.5 9:28/M
Male Age Unknown
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
532 0 7 0:44:00.4 0:46:10.8 0:02:10.4 7:06/M
579 0 30 1:51:14.0 1:54:22.2 0:03:08.2 17:56/M
580 0 32 1:58:52.4 2:02:00.4 0:03:07.9 19:10/M
Male 1 to 17
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
5294 16 5 0:41:56.1 0:41:57.3 0:00:01.2 6:46/M
628 17 8 0:46:03.8 0:47:23.3 0:01:19.4 7:26/M
729 17 11 0:48:03.0 0:49:19.3 0:01:16.2 7:45/M
751 17 12 0:48:05.3 0:48:06.6 0:00:01.2 7:45/M
760 16 16 0:49:45.7 0:51:01.3 0:01:15.5 8:01/M
Male 18 to 29
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
622 21 2 0:39:26.3 0:39:26.8 0:00:00.4 6:22/M
557 18 3 0:40:24.5 0:41:39.4 0:01:14.9 6:31/M
720 29 10 0:46:47.4 0:49:22.3 0:02:34.9 7:33/M
643 27 14 0:49:12.1 0:49:18.3 0:00:06.1 7:56/M
666 18 22 1:06:33.9 1:09:05.6 0:02:31.7 10:44/M
536 29 27 1:33:37.1  1:33:44.2 0:00:07.1 15:06/M
610 19 31 1:58:50.4 2:01:58.2 0:03:07.7 19:10/M
Male 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
717 34 1 0:39:25.3 0:39:26.5 0:00:01.2 6:21/M
755 34 4 0:41:46.9 0:41:49.6 0:00:02.6 6:44/M
631 35 9 0:46:18.7 0:46:25.6 0:00:06.9 7:28/M
5307 33 15 0:49:21.5 0:50:30.1 0:01:08.6 7:58/M
268 38 17 0:50:13.5 0:50:15.7 0:00:02.2 8:06/M
710 30 18 0:57:15.5 0:57:18.9 0:00:03.4 9:14/M
689 31 19 0:58:46.7 0:58:50.6 0:00:03.8 9:29/M
671 35 20 0:59:36.3 0:59:39.4 0:00:03.1 9:37/M
564 38 21 1:02:01.8 1:02:08.1 0:00:06.2 10:00/M
635 37 23 1:10:00.6 1:10:02.7 0:00:02.1 11:17/M
5283 35 28 1:46:00.7 1:48:22.9 0:02:22.2 17:06/M
Male 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

698 47 13 0:48:17.6
619 42 25 1:19:18.9
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0:48:25.5 0:00:07.9 7:47/M
1:19:36.6 0:00:17.7 12:47/M



*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name
1 Mike Seelig
2 Dale Richart
3  Kevin Gordham

Place Name
1 Dave Hughes

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Male 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

695 51 6 0:42:42.5 0:42:44.3 0:00:01.7 6:53/M
672 57 24 1:15:26.5 1:15:28.9 0:00:02.4 12:10/M
5284 59 29 1:46:07.7 1:48:29.5 0:02:21.7 17:07/M

Male 60 and over
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

570 60 26 1:29:34.0 1:29:47.7 0:00:13.6 14:27/M

10K Run Age Group
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Work Well Puddle Jump 2012

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, November 03, 2012

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Chris Hawkins
Amy Nelson
Jeremy Hackenberg
Alex Combs

Blake Pierson
Bryan Maloney
Kiersten Kimminau
Lee Sherman
Steve Hall
Stephen Epp
Jefferson Brostrom
Mo West

Colby Wilson
Terra Perkins

Cole Holbrook
Kain Kirkendoll
Brian Churchill
Jon Jones

Glenn Dunnam
Jesus Torres
Kristin Kirkendoll
Jason Norberg Jr.
Luke Sunderman
Mike Williams

Eric Schauer
Kasey Louis

Erich Brown

Adam Beauprez
Matthew Besteman
Trinity Bame
Jennifer Rotblatt
Arianne McConchie
Bradley Altman
Fritz Georgi

Annie Merritt
Shane Pierson
Michael Marten
Collin May

Stacey Roseborough
Lousie Mihay
Richard Olafson
Natalie Sander
Danielle Brechwald
Cristin Wilson
Jason Norberg
Christa Angat
Christopher Gram
Sam Altman
Danielle Arnold
Rachel Pierson
Jim Grant

Maria Pope

Emily Ritchey
Todd Waller

5K Run Overall

Bib No Age
556 40
5300 29
5289 37
501 18
661 47
623 28
598 13
704 47
554 55
527 13
439 52
741 33
5305 10
5298 33
566 15
600 49
492 36
585 50
522 68
726 61
601 47
648 8
5276 10
746 53
692 47
616 12
441 36
353 48
369 26
339 11
685 28
632 30
285 44
541 54
633 33
660 12
5288 34
629 27
682 36
5308 71
650 79
688 30
420 23
5304 43
646 37
298 38
543 40
284 14
299 28
762 13
544 69
662 37
674 27
734 32
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Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
M 1/17 40-49  0:20:36.3 0:20:42.5 0:00:06.1
F 1/26 25-29 0:21:07.2 0:21:08.8 0:00:01.6
M 1/23 30-39 0:21:09.1  0:21:11.6 0:00:02.4
M 1/18 18-29 0:22:20.3 0:22:22.8 0:00:02.4
M 2/17 40-49 0:22:22.8 0:22:26.7 0:00:03.9
M 2/18 18-29 0:22:27.2 0:22:40.5 0:00:13.3
F 1/211-17  0:22:37.1  0:22:38.9 0:00:01.8
M 3/17 40-49 0:23:03.6 0:23:06.3 0:00:02.6
M 1/10 50-59 0:23:10.0 0:23:13.2 0:00:03.2
M 1/191-17  0:23:10.4 0:23:12.3 0:00:01.8
M 2/10 50-59 0:23:26.4 0:24:24.8 0:00:58.3
M 2/23 30-39 0:23:35.0 0:25:13.5 0:01:38.5
M 2/191-17  0:23:40.5 0:24:13.1 0:00:32.5
F 1/24 30-34 0:23:51.5 0:23:53.8 0:00:02.2
M 3/191-17  0:24:57.0 0:25:02.5 0:00:05.5
M 4/17 40-49 0:25:24.2 0:25:27.9 0:00:03.7
M 3/23 30-39 0:25:43.1 0:25:47.8 0:00:04.7
M 3/10 50-59 0:26:04.4 0:26:11.2 0:00:06.7
M 1/6 60-69 0:26:17.6  0:26:23.5 0:00:05.9
M 2/6 60-69 0:26:36.0 0:26:42.3 0:00:06.2
F 1/20 45-49 0:26:41.8 0:26:44.6 0:00:02.8
M 4/191-17 0:26:50.6 0:28:12.5 0:01:21.9
M 519 1-17 0:27:16.8 0:27:40.1 0:00:23.2
M 4/10 50-59 0:27:18.2 0:27:25.5 0:00:07.3
M 5/17 40-49 0:27:18.4 0:27:26.6 0:00:08.2
F 2/211-17  0:27:37.6 0:27:42.3 0:00:04.7
M 4/23 30-39 0:27:48.2 0:28:01.2 0:00:12.9
M 6/17 40-49 0:27:53.0 0:28:04.2 0:00:11.2
M 3/18 18-29  0:28:09.6 0:28:19.4 0:00:09.7
F 3/211-17  0:28:10.2 0:28:13.9 0:00:03.7
F 2/26 25-29 0:28:15.5 0:28:27.1 0:00:11.6
F 2/24 30-34 0:28:15.7 0:28:27.2 0:00:11.4
M 7/17 40-49 0:28:31.8 0:28:40.5 0:00:08.7
M 5/10 50-59 0:28:41.9 0:29:23.1 0:00:41.2
F 3/24 30-34 0:28:43.4 0:29:00.7 0:00:17.2
M 6/19 1-17 0:28:46.2 0:28:50.5 0:00:04.3
M 5/2330-39 0:29:16.6 0:29:37.8 0:00:21.1
M 4/18 18-29 0:29:18.2 0:30:03.8 0:00:45.5
F 1/30 35-39  0:29:22.3  0:29:43.2 0:00:20.9
F 1/370-99 0:29:26.4 0:29:33.5 0:00:07.1
M 1/270-99 0:29:28.2 0:29:35.7 0:00:07.5
F 4/24 30-34 0:29:41.0 0:29:57.2 0:00:16.2
F 1/1518-24 0:29:49.3 0:29:59.5 0:00:10.2
F 1/21 40-44  0:30:20.0 0:30:54.5 0:00:34.5
M 6/23 30-39 0:30:27.4 0:31:08.9 0:00:41.5
F 2/30 35-39 0:30:30.5 0:30:42.7 0:00:12.2
M 8/17 40-49 0:30:37.6 0:30:57.8 0:00:20.2
M 7/191-17 0:31:02.2 0:31:10.5 0:00:08.2
F 3/26 25-29 0:31:36.8 0:31:56.1 0:00:19.3
F 4/211-17  0:31:38.3 0:31:45.2 0:00:06.9
M 3/6 60-69 0:31:52.6  0:32:00.8 0:00:08.1
F 3/30 35-39 0:31:52.9 0:32:03.5 0:00:10.6
F 4/26 25-29 0:32:34.7 0:32:49.4 0:00:14.7
M 7/2330-39 0:32:36.4 0:32:48.3 0:00:11.8

Pace
6:39/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:15/M
7:18/M
7:26/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:42/M
8:03/M
8:12/M
8:18/M
8:25/M
8:29/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:39/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:55/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:35/M
9:37/M
9:47/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:53/M
10:01/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:30/M
10:31/M



If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Monica Malephansakul

Jennifer Bosworth
Tanya Gilman
Chandler Robinson
Beth Grouell
Daniel De La Torre
Jill Lane

Carrie Whisler
Allaire Rosental
Samantha Johnson
Sejahdah Douglas
Abby Ketel
Yesenia Torres
Catherine Johnson
Diane Brostrom
Coutney Lieb
Letta Diebert
Stacey Piccone
Rebekah Jones
Madelyn Kappers
Rebecca Sunderman
Jaime Robinson
Bertha Cavenah
Kelly Cavenah
Rocio Peralta
Roman Peralta
Joanna West
Chaleah Shampine
Bobbi Kerr

Brian Kerr

Adam Sloma
John Anderson
Robert Kondrat
Clare Kondrat
Raymond Shoop
Haley Howell

Amy Robertson
Julianna Walker
Megan Sliva
Nathan Altman

Jo Potts

Amy Eddins
Jhenifer Morfitt
Jackson Walker
Kaitlyn Braden
Trisha Jo Bowker
Bryan Mc Nair
Chery Beauprez
Emilt Enz

Daniel Brinson
Louise Sloan

Erick Combs

Amy Koehmstedt
Lori Bame/Norbert
Shelby Stevens
Kaitlin Stevens
Davina Gilroy
Danielle Cooper
Kassandra Maloney
Brady Leder

5K Run Overall

Bib No Age
620 34
411 31
542 50
677 29
551 25
513 26
609 42
744 33
761 33
581 12
519 14
597 30
725 18
582 40
423 50
613 19
515 46
659 28
586 14
588 13
5277 38
676 35
485 59
484 33
657 41
656 40
739 33
702 26
595 42
596 0
5279 14
292 39
605 36
604 8
705 44
567 18
675 38
732 12
706 28
275 12
5309 51
524 36
637 35
733 14
419 14
417 13
5297 13
349 46
526 19
422 20
707 45
502 46
603 30
342 0
712 23
711 21
5292 40
505 20
621 27
612 0

Gender

Age Group Chip Time

Gun Time Chip Diff

Pace

5/24 30-34
6/24 30-34
1/18 50-54
5/18 18-29
5/26 25-29
6/18 18-29
2/21 40-44
7/24 30-34
8/24 30-34
5/21 1-17
6/21 1-17
9/24 30-34
2/15 18-24
3/21 40-44
2/18 50-54
3/15 18-24
2/20 45-49
6/26 25-29
7/211-17
8/21 1-17
4/30 35-39
5/30 35-39
1/8 55-59
10/24 30-34
4/21 40-44
9/17 40-49
11/24 30-34
7/26 25-29
5/21 40-44
1/80-0
8/19 1-17
8/23 30-39
9/23 30-39
9/21 1-17
10/17 40-49
4/15 18-24
6/30 35-39
10/21 1-17
8/26 25-29
9/19 1-17
3/18 50-54
7/30 35-39
8/30 35-39
10/19 1-17
11/21 1-17
12/21 1-17
11/191-17
3/20 45-49
5/15 18-24
7/18 18-29
4/20 45-49
11/17 40-49
12/24 30-34
1/16 0- 0
6/15 18-24
7/1518-24
6/21 40-44
8/15 18-24
9/26 25-29
2/80-0
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0:32:36.7
0:33:17.8
0:33:18.5
0:33:20.0
0:33:27.9
0:33:47.9
0:33:57.1
0:34:00.2
0:34:00.8
0:34:06.7
0:34:06.9
0:34:11.5
0:34:14.5
0:34:16.0
0:34:22.0
0:34:42.0
0:35:06.0
0:35:10.5
0:35:31.3
0:35:35.7
0:35:38.9
0:35:42.2
0:35:59.5
0:36:12.3
0:36:37.4
0:36:38.5
0:36:50.0
0:36:51.1
0:38:22.6
0:38:22.6
0:38:43.4
0:39:26.8
0:39:27.3
0:39:27.7
0:39:33.1
0:39:33.1
0:39:55.9
0:40:17.0
0:40:41.0
0:42:26.1
0:42:57.1
0:43:05.6
0:44:18.4
0:44:39.2
0:44:48.6
0:44:48.8
0:44:54.5
0:45:02.8
0:45:42.9
0:45:43.5
0:45:48.4
0:46:00.6
0:46:32.7
0:46:36.7
0:46:37.0
0:46:48.6
0:46:57.7
0:47:04.9
0:47:17.6
0:48:57.6

0:32:48.2
0:33:48.3
0:33:48.3
0:33:32.5
0:33:44.3
0:34:01.2
0:34:41.3
0:34:19.3
0:34:19.5
0:34:12.2
0:34:11.2
0:34:28.3
0:34:19.8
0:34:20.9
0:35:20.8
0:34:47.6
0:35:13.9
0:35:26.5
0:35:37.8
0:35:42.3
0:36:01.4
0:36:28.8
0:36:45.3
0:36:54.8
0:36:56.3
0:36:57.7
0:38:16.3
0:38:16.5
0:38:32.8
0:38:32.9
0:38:43.4
0:39:45.5
0:39:39.6
0:39:40.6
0:39:41.4
0:39:46.1
0:40:30.8
0:40:50.4
0:41:04.3
0:42:40.4
0:43:46.2
0:43:46.1
0:44:34.6
0:45:06.5
0:44:52.1
0:44:52.7
0:44:56.8
0:45:23.6
0:46:19.4
0:46:19.2
0:46:28.1
0:46:14.1
0:47:41.8
0:46:44.2
0:47:11.3
0:47:22.3
0:47:39.3
0:47:19.1
0:48:11.1
0:50:07.3

0:00:11.4 10:31/M
0:00:30.5 10:44/M
0:00:29.7 10:45/M
0:00:12.5 10:45/M
0:00:16.4 10:47/M
0:00:13.3 10:54/M
0:00:44.2 10:57/M
0:00:19.1 10:58/M
0:00:18.6 10:58/M
0:00:05.5 11:00/M
0:00:04.2 11:00/M
0:00:16.7 11:02/M
0:00:05.2 11:03/M
0:00:04.9 11:03/M
0:00:58.7 11:05/M
0:00:05.5 11:12/M
0:00:07.9 11:19/M
0:00:15.9 11:21/M
0:00:06.5 11:27/M
0:00:06.5 11:29/M
0:00:22.5 11:30/M
0:00:46.6 11:31/M
0:00:45.8 11:36/M
0:00:42.5 11:41/M
0:00:18.9 11:49/M
0:00:19.2 11:49/M
0:01:26.3 11:53/M
0:01:25.4 11:53/M
0:00:10.2 12:23/M
0:00:10.2 12:23/M

12:29/M
0:00:18.7 12:43/M
0:00:12.3 12:44/M
0:00:12.9 12:44/M
0:00:08.3 12:45/M
0:00:12.9 12:45/M
0:00:34.9 12:53/M
0:00:33.4 13:00/M
0:00:23.2 13:07/M
0:00:14.2 13:41/M
0:00:49.1 13:51/M
0:00:40.5 13:54/M
0:00:16.1 14:17/M
0:00:27.3 14:24/M
0:00:03.5 14:27/M
0:00:03.9 14:27/M
0:00:02.2 14:29/M
0:00:20.7 14:32/M
0:00:36.5 14:45/M
0:00:35.7 14:45/M
0:00:39.6 14:46/M
0:00:13.5 14:50/M
0:01:09.1 15:01/M
0:00:07.5 15:02/M
0:00:34.3 15:02/M
0:00:33.7 15:06/M
0:00:41.5 15:09/M
0:00:14.1 15:11/M
0:00:53.4 15:15/M
0:01:09.7 15:47/M



If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Denise Ross
Diane Altman
Jeanne Abbott
Caitlin King
Shelle Young
Jaimie Sevier
Brian Roberts
Tyler Beauchamp
Diane Mark
Jennifer Beauchamp
Tom Mark
Conley Booth
Lorie Watson
Debbie Trees
Tom Trees
Cindy Greenslitt
Jeri Sevier

Terri Prather
Josh Jones
Jessica Jones
Lindsey Bamba
Jennifer Jacobs
Aaron Myers
Melissa Wood
Justin Lanting
Vasiliy Stupin
Courtnie Stoner
Becca Felix
Susan Survis
Russell Wheeler
Greg Peek
Margaret Peek
Kristin Korvell
Justin Walker
Jameson Walker
Julie Cobb
michell e Parrish
Lisa Mc Cabe
Jamilia Sherls
Lesley Wigen
Shawn Smith
Annie Nakuchi
Michelle Webb
Kristi Griffey
Candice Buehler
Colleen Reynolds
Stephanie Thomasson
Sue Taylor

Katie Baker

Don Sloma
Olivia Sloma
Jennifer Priddy
Jarrett Pope
Ross Eddins
Julie DuFresre
Jose Cordero
Tiffany Pennington
Tina Batron

Kim Warren
Megan Ennor

5K Run Overall

Bib No Age
684 32
272 43
263 40
599 26
757 37
700 12
415 25
5278 9
624 53
346 37
625 56
397 44
735 50
727 59
728 62
534 54
701 48
5290 54
583 21
584 25
325 31
575 38
640 41
754 38
5310 35
715 0
714 25
530 24
716 54
742 12
654 34
653 41
606 26
731 10
730 9
498 39
5302 45
5303 38
703 29
745 42
709 41
641 25
736 25
545 35
445 0
5291 0
723 30
719 53
316 29
5280 62
5281 9
5282 46
663 40
523 44
521 39
506 38
655 31
344 42
5295 48
525 24

Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
F 13/24 30-34 0:49:12.6 0:49:38.3 0:00:25.7
F 7/21 40-44 0:49:12.7 0:49:38.5 0:00:25.8
F 8/21 40-44  0:49:35.0 0:49:48.1 0:00:13.1
F 10/26 25-29 0:49:49.7 0:51:00.5 0:01:10.8
F 9/30 35-39 0:50:31.5 0:50:55.3 0:00:23.7
F 13/21 1-17  0:50:41.1  0:51:18.3 0:00:37.2
M 8/18 18-29 0:50:58.1 0:51:52.3 0:00:54.2
M 12/19 1-17 0:51:21.3 0:51:48.2 0:00:26.9
F 4/18 50-54 0:51:27.1 0:52:10.3 0:00:43.2
F 10/30 35-39 0:51:27.1 0:51:51.6 0:00:24.4
M 6/10 50-59 0:51:27.6 0:52:10.6 0:00:42.9
F 9/21 40-44 0:51:34.1 0:52:13.6 0:00:39.5
F 5/18 50-54 0:51:35.8 0:52:13.8 0:00:37.9
F 2/8 55-59  0:51:43.6 0:52:22.1 0:00:38.5
M 4/6 60-69 0:51:43.9 0:52:22.1 0:00:38.2
F 6/18 50-54 0:51:54.4 0:52:34.9 0:00:40.4
F 5/20 45-49 0:51:54.9 0:52:35.1 0:00:40.2
F 7/18 50-54  0:52:06.8 0:53:10.7 0:01:03.9
M 9/18 18-29 0:52:10.3 0:52:31.7 0:00:21.3
F 11/26 25-29 0:52:11.1 0:52:32.6 0:00:21.5
F 14/24 30-34 0:52:17.7 0:53:19.3 0:01:01.6
F 11/30 35-39 0:52:20.3 0:53:21.3 0:01:01.0
M 12/17 40-49 0:52:21.3 0:53:19.2 0:00:57.9
F 12/30 35-39 0:52:32.4 0:53:32.4 0:00:59.9
M 10/23 30-39 0:52:36.4 0:53:32.8 0:00:56.4
M 3/80-0 0:53:05.7 0:54:01.6 0:00:55.8
F 12/26 25-29 0:53:32.4 0:55:01.6 0:01:29.2
F 9/1518-24 0:53:36.6  0:55:05.7 0:01:29.1
F 8/18 50-54 0:53:48.1 0:54:53.8 0:01:05.7
M 13/19 1-17 0:53:48.6 0:54:54.2 0:01:05.5
M 11/23 30-39 0:54:20.6 0:55:41.3 0:01:20.7
F 10/21 40-44 0:54:21.1 0:55:40.6 0:01:19.4
F 13/26 25-29 0:54:35.6  0:55:08.8 0:00:33.2
M 14/19 1-17 0:54:41.0 0:55:08.8 0:00:27.7
F 14/21 1-17  0:54:41.3 0:55:08.6 0:00:27.2
F 13/30 35-39 0:54:41.8 0:55:08.6 0:00:26.7
F 6/20 45-49 0:54:48.7 0:55:44.5 0:00:55.8
F 14/30 35-39 0:54:53.9 0:55:50.3 0:00:56.4
F 14/26 25-29 0:54:55.4 0:55:12.6 0:00:17.2
F 11/21 40-44 0:54:56.8 0:55:14.6 0:00:17.7
M 13/17 40-49 0:55:22.2 0:55:39.9 0:00:17.6
F 15/26 25-29 0:55:29.7 0:56:17.3 0:00:47.6
F 16/26 25-29 0:55:31.0 0:56:17.8 0:00:46.7
F 15/30 35-39 0:55:44.7 0:56:32.4 0:00:47.7
F 2/16 0-0 0:55:49.3 0:56:13.6 0:00:24.2
F 3/16 0-0 0:55:50.6 0:56:15.3 0:00:24.7
F 15/24 30-34 0:56:12.3 0:57:37.1 0:01:24.7
F 9/18 50-54 0:56:12.4 0:57:37.6 0:01:25.2
F 17/26 25-29 0:56:12.4 0:57:37.2 0:01:24.7
M 5/6 60-69 0:56:22.9 0:56:52.8 0:00:29.9
F 15/21 1-17  0:56:23.3 0:56:53.1 0:00:29.7
F 7/20 45-49 0:56:24.3 0:56:56.6 0:00:32.2
M 14/17 40-49 0:56:27.3 0:57:26.2 0:00:58.9
M 15/17 40-49 0:56:59.1 0:57:39.6 0:00:40.5
F 16/30 35-39 0:57:23.2 0:58:26.7 0:01:03.5
M 12/23 30-39 0:57:28.7 0:58:51.9 0:01:23.1
F 16/24 30-34 0:57:35.3 0:58:33.8 0:00:58.5
F 12/21 40-44 0:57:43.7 0:58:34.6 0:00:50.9
F 8/20 45-49 0:58:07.2 0:58:14.7 0:00:07.5
F 10/1518-24 0:58:07.6 0:58:14.5 0:00:06.9
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If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

175 Lori Drummand 520 53 F 10/18 50-54 0:58:38.2 0:59:53.8 0:01:15.5 18:55/M
176 Bonnie Costa 508 52 F 11/18 50-54 0:58:39.6 0:59:54.4 0:01:14.7 18:55/M
177 Carrie Cordero 507 42 F 13/21 40-44 0:58:43.4 1:00:06.8 0:01:23.4 18:56/M
178 Hillary Burgess 480 26 F 18/26 25-29 0:58:52.6 1:00:07.4 0:01:14.7 18:59/M
179 Rebecca Humphrey 573 38 F 17/30 35-39 0:58:54.3 1:00:06.8 0:01:12.4 19:00/M
180 Caroline Pettepiece 658 32 F 17/24 30-34 0:59:44.8 1:03:16.8 0:03:31.9 19:16/M
181 Linda Bovard 413 52 F 12/18 50-54 1:00:14.1 1:01:08.9 0:00:54.7 19:26/M
182 Sam Bovard 414 54 M 7/10 50-59 1:00:16.6 1:01:08.9 0:00:52.2 19:26/M
183 Karen Callies 483 62 F 1/560-69 1:01:19.2 1:01:55.8 0:00:36.5 19:47/M
184 Sybil Norberg 647 35 F 18/30 35-39 1:01:39.5 1:02:21.8 0:00:42.2 19:53/M
185 Theresa Champion 489 44 F 14/21 40-44 1:02:15.3 1:02:58.9 0:00:43.5 20:05/M
186 Rob Champion 491 0 M 4/8 0- 0 1:02:16.5 1:03:00.9 0:00:44.4 20:05/M
187 Thomas Williams 748 0 M 5/8 0-0 1:02:18.5 1:03:08.6 0:00:50.1 20:06/M
188 Carol Williams 747 60 F 2/560-69 1:02:20.0 1:03:08.2 0:00:48.2 20:06/M
189 Melissa Seipel 699 51 F 13/18 50-54 1:02:26.9 1:03:17.6 0:00:50.7 20:08/M
190 Natalie Windle 752 28 F 19/26 25-29 1:02:36.6 1:03:39.9 0:01:03.3 20:12/M
191 marsha Neher 5299 56 F 3/8 55-59  1:02:36.6 1:03:39.9 0:01:03.2 20:12/M
192 Erin Michael 634 40 F 15/21 40-44 1:02:36.6 1:03:40.3 0:01:03.6 20:12/M
193 Melanie Seipel 697 17 F 16/21 1-17 1:02:37.3 1:03:27.6 0:00:50.2 20:12/M
194 Tova Wilson 749 57 F 4/8 55-59  1:04:19.6  1:04:49.3 0:00:29.7 20:45/M
195 Aileen Zelis 758 46 F 9/20 45-49 1:04:19.9 1:04:52.2 0:00:32.2 20:45/M
196 Laura Clouse 497 24 F 11/1518-24 1:04:24.9 1:04:50.6 0:00:25.6 20:46/M
197 Sherri Ashlock 308 43 F 16/21 40-44 1:04:39.2 1:05:24.4 0:00:45.2 20:51/M
198 Debra Richwine 673 0 F 4/16 0- 0 1:06:06.9 1:06:52.1 0:00:45.1 21:19/M
199 Liz Boot 396 33 F 18/24 30-34 1:06:07.3 1:07:09.5 0:01:02.2 21:20/M
200 Barbara Olafson 651 79 F 2/370-99 1:07:45.2 1:08:22.1 0:00:36.9 21:51/M
201 Janna Mowatt 639 69 F 3/560-69 1:08:32.2 1:09:35.6 0:01:03.4 22:06/M
202 Keri Stinnett 713 45 F 10/20 45-49 1:09:30.7 1:10:35.6 0:01:04.9 22:25/M
203 Sue Martinez 626 57 F 5/8 55-59  1:09:31.9 1:10:36.4 0:01:04.5 22:25/M
204 Corey Griffiths 546 19 M 10/18 18-29 1:09:41.2 1:10:54.1 0:01:12.8 22:29/M
205 Deanna Griffiths 547 21 F 12/1518-24 1:10:00.9 1:11:18.1 0:01:17.2 22:35/M
206 Tabetha Griffiths 549 0 F 5/16 0- 0 1:10:02.8 1:11:18.5 0:01:15.7 22:35/M
207 Toni (Jake) Logan 614 35 F 19/30 35-39 1:10:57.6 1:10:57.6 22:53/M
208 Theresa Giriffiths 548 0 F 6/16 0- 0 1:11:23.3 1:11:23.3 23:02/M
209 Jake Scherer 693 23 M 11/18 18-29 1:12:50.1 1:14:18.6 0:01:28.5 23:30/M
210 Kaylea Smith 708 22 F 13/1518-24 1:12:54.5 1:14:22.2 0:01:27.7 23:31/M
211 Art Seipel 696 71 M 2/270-99 1:13:26.7 1:29:43.2 0:16:16.5 23:41/M
212 Elsi Hulsey 572 75 F 3/370-99 1:13:29.1 1:29:46.7 0:16:17.5 23:42/M
213 Rebecca Larter 611 0 F 7/16 0- 0 1:14:02.7 1:15:22.6 0:01:19.9 23:53/M
214  Mariella Cummings 510 0 F 8/160- 0 1:14:05.1  1:15:23.9 0:01:18.7 23:54/M
215 Finley Butler 482 5 F 17/21 1-17  1:22:09.1  1:23:31.9 0:01:22.7 26:30/M
216 Sara Aukerman 313 35 F 20/30 35-39 1:22:10.3 1:23:31.6 0:01:21.2 26:30/M
DQ Paul Thomas 722 27 M DQ/18 18-29 0:45:12.2 0:45:12.2 14:35/M
DQ Courtney Taylor 718 46 F DQ/20 45-49 0:45:12.4 0:45:12.4 14:35/M
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Work Well Puddle Jump 2012

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, November 03, 2012

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

1

ONOO OV~ WN

Lori Bame/Norbert
Candice Buehler
Colleen Reynolds
Debra Richwine
Tabetha Griffiths
Theresa Griffiths
Rebecca Larter
Mariella Cummings

Place Name

1o O, ©®O®NO O WN =

Kiersten Kimminau
Kasey Louis
Trinity Bame
Rachel Pierson
Samantha Johnson
Sejahdah Douglas
Rebekah Jones
Madelyn Kappers
Clare Kondrat
Julianna Walker
Kaitlyn Braden
Trisha Jo Bowker
Jaimie Sevier
Jameson Walker
Olivia Sloma
Melanie Seipel
Finley Butler

Place Name

1

O o0ONOO O WN

—_
— O

Danielle Brechwald
Yesenia Torres
Coutney Lieb
Haley Howell
Emilt Enz
Shelby Stevens
Kaitlin Stevens
Danielle Cooper
Becca Felix
Megan Ennor
Laura Clouse

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female Age Unknown

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
342 0 60 0:46:36.7 0:46:44.2 0:00:07.5 15:02/M
445 0 98 0:55:49.3 0:56:13.6 0:00:24.2 18:00/M
5291 0 99 0:55:50.6 0:56:15.3 0:00:24.7 18:01/M
673 0 130 1:06:06.9 1:06:52.1 0:00:45.1 21:19/M
549 0 137 1:10:02.8 1:11:18.5 0:01:15.7 22:35/M
548 0 139 1:11:23.3  1:11:23.3 23:02/M
611 0 142 1:14:02.7 1:15:22.6 0:01:19.9 23:53/M
510 0 143 1:14:05.1  1:15:23.9 0:01:18.7 23:54/M

Female 1 to 17
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
598 13 2 0:22:37.1 0:22:38.9 0:00:01.8 7:18/M
616 12 5 0:27:37.6 0:27:42.3 0:00:04.7 8:55/M
339 11 6 0:28:10.2 0:28:13.9 0:00:03.7 9:05/M
762 13 17 0:31:38.3 0:31:45.2 0:00:06.9 10:12/M
581 12 27 0:34:06.7 0:34:12.2 0:00:05.5 11:00/M
519 14 28 0:34:06.9 0:34:11.2 0:00:04.2 11:00/M
586 14 36 0:35:31.3 0:35:37.8 0:00:06.5 11:27/M
588 13 37 0:35:35.7 0:35:42.3 0:00:06.5 11:29/M
604 8 46 0:39:27.7 0:39:40.6 0:00:12.9 12:44/M
732 12 49 0:40:17.0 0:40:50.4 0:00:33.4 13:00/M
419 14 54 0:44:48.6 0:44:52.1 0:00:03.5 14:27/M
417 13 55 0:44:48.8 0:44:52.7 0:00:03.9 14:27/M
700 12 71 0:50:41.1 0:51:18.3 0:00:37.2 16:21/M
730 9 89 0:54:41.3 0:55:08.6 0:00:27.2 17:38/M
5281 9 103 0:56:23.3 0:56:53.1 0:00:29.7 18:11/M
697 17 125 1:02:37.3 1:03:27.6 0:00:50.2 20:12/M
482 5 144 1:22:09.1  1:23:31.9 0:01:22.7 26:30/M
Female 18 to 24

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
420 23 13 0:29:49.3 0:29:59.5 0:00:10.2 9:37/M
725 18 30 0:34:14.5 0:34:19.8 0:00:05.2 11:03/M
613 19 33 0:34:42.0 0:34:47.6 0:00:05.5 11:12/M
567 18 47 0:39:33.1 0:39:46.1 0:00:12.9 12:45/M
526 19 57 0:45:42.9 0:46:19.4 0:00:36.5 14:45/M
712 23 61 0:46:37.0 0:47:11.3 0:00:34.3 15:02/M
711 21 62 0:46:48.6 0:47:22.3 0:00:33.7 15:06/M
505 20 64 0:47:04.9 0:47:19.1 0:00:14.1 15:11/M
530 24 85 0:53:36.6  0:55:05.7 0:01:29.1 17:17/M
525 24 109 0:58:07.6 0:58:14.5 0:00:06.9 18:45/M
497 24 128 1:04:24.9 1:04:50.6 0:00:25.6 20:46/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
12 Deanna Griffiths 547 21 136 1:10:00.9 1:11:18.1 0:01:17.2 22:35/M
13  Kaylea Smith 708 22 140 1:12:54.5 1:14:22.2 0:01:27.7 23:31/M

Female 25 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Amy Nelson 5300 29 1 0:21:07.2 0:21:08.8 0:00:01.6 6:49/M
2 Jennifer Rotblatt 685 28 7 0:28:15.5 0:28:27.1 0:00:11.6 9:07/M
3 Danielle Arnold 299 28 16 0:31:36.8 0:31:56.1 0:00:19.3 10:12/M
4  Emily Ritchey 674 27 19 0:32:34.7 0:32:49.4 0:00:14.7 10:30/M
5 Beth Grouell 551 25 23 0:33:27.9 0:33:44.3 0:00:16.4 10:47/M
6  Stacey Piccone 659 28 35 0:35:10.5 0:35:26.5 0:00:15.9 11:21/M
7  Chaleah Shampine 702 26 44 0:36:51.1 0:38:16.5 0:01:25.4 11:53/M
8 Megan Sliva 706 28 50 0:40:41.0 0:41:04.3 0:00:23.2 13:07/M
9 Kassandra Maloney 621 27 65 0:47:17.6  0:48:11.1 0:00:53.4 15:15/M
10 Caitlin King 599 26 69 0:49:49.7 0:51:00.5 0:01:10.8 16:04/M
11 Jessica Jones 584 25 80 0:52:11.1  0:52:32.6 0:00:21.5 16:50/M
12 Courtnie Stoner 714 25 84 0:53:32.4 0:55:01.6 0:01:29.2 17:16/M
13  Kristin Korvell 606 26 88 0:54:35.6 0:55:08.8 0:00:33.2 17:36/M
14 Jamilia Sherls 703 29 93 0:54:55.4 0:55:12.6 0:00:17.2 17:43/M
15 Annie Nakuchi 641 25 95 0:55:29.7 0:56:17.3 0:00:47.6 17:54/M
16 Michelle Webb 736 25 96 0:55:31.0 0:56:17.8 0:00:46.7 17:55/M
17 Katie Baker 316 29 102 0:56:12.4 0:57:37.2 0:01:24.7 18:08/M
18 Hillary Burgess 480 26 113 0:58:52.6  1:00:07.4 0:01:14.7 18:59/M
19 Natalie Windle 752 28 122 1:02:36.6  1:03:39.9 0:01:03.3 20:12/M

Female 30 to 34

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Terra Perkins 5298 33 3 0:23:51.5 0:23:53.8 0:00:02.2 7:42/M
2  Arianne McConchie 632 30 8 0:28:15.7 0:28:27.2 0:00:11.4 9:07/M
3 Annie Merritt 633 33 9 0:28:43.4 0:29:00.7 0:00:17.2 9:16/M
4  Natalie Sander 688 30 12 0:29:41.0 0:29:57.2 0:00:16.2 9:35/M
5  Monica Malephansakul 620 34 20 0:32:36.7 0:32:48.2 0:00:11.4 10:31/M
6  Jennifer Bosworth 411 31 21 0:33:17.8  0:33:48.3 0:00:30.5 10:44/M
7  Carrie Whisler 744 33 25 0:34:00.2 0:34:19.3 0:00:19.1 10:58/M
8 Allaire Rosental 761 33 26 0:34:00.8 0:34:19.5 0:00:18.6 10:58/M
9  Abby Ketel 597 30 29 0:34:11.5 0:34:28.3 0:00:16.7 11:02/M
10 Kelly Cavenah 484 33 41 0:36:12.3 0:36:54.8 0:00:42.5 11:41/M
11 Joanna West 739 33 43 0:36:50.0 0:38:16.3 0:01:26.3 11:53/M
12  Amy Koehmstedt 603 30 59 0:46:32.7 0:47:41.8 0:01:09.1 15:01/M
13 Denise Ross 684 32 66 0:49:12.6  0:49:38.3 0:00:25.7 15:52/M
14 Lindsey Bamba 325 31 81 0:52:17.7 0:53:19.3 0:01:01.6 16:52/M
15 Stephanie Thomasson 723 30 100 0:56:12.3 0:57:37.1 0:01:24.7 18:08/M
16 Tiffany Pennington 655 31 106 0:57:35.3 0:58:33.8 0:00:58.5 18:35/M
17  Caroline Pettepiece 658 32 115 0:59:44.8 1:038:16.8 0:03:31.9 19:16/M
18 Liz Boot 396 33 131 1:06:07.3 1:07:09.5 0:01:02.2 21:20/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
Place Name

1 Stacey Roseborough

2  Christa Angat

3  Maria Pope

4  Rebecca Sunderman

5 Jaime Robinson

6 Amy Robertson

7  Amy Eddins

8 Jhenifer Morfitt

9  Shelle Young

10 Jennifer Beauchamp

11 Jennifer Jacobs

12 Melissa Wood

13 Julie Cobb

14 Lisa Mc Cabe

15 Kristi Griffey

16 Julie DuFresre

17 Rebecca Humphrey

18  Sybil Norberg

19 Toni (Jake) Logan

20 Sara Aukerman
Place Name

1 Cristin Wilson

2 Jill Lane

3  Catherine Johnson

4  Rocio Peralta

5 Bobbi Kerr

6 Davina Gilroy

7  Diane Altman

8 Jeanne Abbott

9 Conley Booth

10 Margaret Peek

11 Lesley Wigen

12 Tina Batron

13 Carrie Cordero

14  Theresa Champion

15 Erin Michael

16  Sherri Ashlock
Place Name

1 Kristin Kirkendoll

2 Letta Diebert

3  Chery Beauprez

4  Louise Sloan

5 Jeri Sevier

6 michell e Parrish

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 35 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
682 36 10 0:29:22.3 0:29:43.2 0:00:20.9 9:28/M
298 38 15 0:30:30.5 0:30:42.7 0:00:12.2 9:50/M
662 37 18 0:31:52.9 0:32:03.5 0:00:10.6 10:17/M
5277 38 38 0:35:38.9 0:36:01.4 0:00:22.5 11:30/M
676 35 39 0:35:42.2 0:36:28.8 0:00:46.6 11:31/M
675 38 48 0:39:55.9 0:40:30.8 0:00:34.9 12:53/M
524 36 52 0:43:05.6 0:43:46.1 0:00:40.5 13:54/M
637 35 53 0:44:18.4 0:44:34.6 0:00:16.1 14:17/M
757 37 70 0:50:31.5 0:50:55.3 0:00:23.7 16:18/M
346 37 73 0:51:27.1 0:51:51.6 0:00:24.4 16:36/M
575 38 82 0:52:20.3 0:53:21.3 0:01:01.0 16:53/M
754 38 83 0:52:32.4 0:53:32.4 0:00:59.9 16:57/M
498 39 90 0:54:41.8 0:55:08.6 0:00:26.7 17:38/M
5303 38 92 0:54:53.9 0:55:50.3 0:00:56.4 17:42/M
545 35 97 0:55:44.7 0:56:32.4 0:00:47.7 17:59/M
521 39 105 0:57:23.2 0:58:26.7 0:01:03.5 18:31/M
573 38 114 0:58:54.3 1:00:06.8 0:01:12.4 19:00/M
647 35 118 1:01:39.5 1:02:21.8 0:00:42.2 19:53/M
614 35 138 1:10:57.6 1:10:57.6 22:53/M
313 35 145 1:22:10.3 1:23:31.6 0:01:21.2 26:30/M
Female 40 to 44
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
5304 43 14 0:30:20.0 0:30:54.5 0:00:34.5 9:47/M
609 42 24 0:33:57.1 0:34:41.3 0:00:44.2 10:57/M
582 40 31 0:34:16.0 0:34:20.9 0:00:04.9 11:03/M
657 41 42 0:36:37.4 0:36:56.3 0:00:18.9 11:49/M
595 42 45 0:38:22.6 0:38:32.8 0:00:10.2 12:23/M
5292 40 63 0:46:57.7 0:47:39.3 0:00:41.5 15:09/M
272 43 67 0:49:12.7 0:49:38.5 0:00:25.8 15:52/M
263 40 68 0:49:35.0 0:49:48.1 0:00:13.1 16:00/M
397 44 74 0:51:34.1 0:52:13.6 0:00:39.5 16:38/M
653 41 87 0:54:21.1 0:55:40.6 0:01:19.4 17:32/M
745 42 94 0:54:56.8 0:55:14.6 0:00:17.7 17:43/M
344 42 107 0:57:43.7 0:58:34.6 0:00:50.9 18:37/M
507 42 112 0:58:43.4 1:00:06.8 0:01:23.4 18:56/M
489 44 119 1:02:15.3 1:02:58.9 0:00:43.5 20:05/M
634 40 124 1:02:36.6 1:03:40.3 0:01:03.6 20:12/M
308 43 129 1:04:39.2 1:05:24.4 0:00:45.2 20:51/M
Female 45 to 49
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
601 47 4 0:26:41.8 0:26:44.6 0:00:02.8 8:36/M
515 46 34 0:35:06.0 0:35:13.9 0:00:07.9 11:19/M
349 46 56 0:45:02.8 0:45:23.6 0:00:20.7 14:32/M
707 45 58 0:45:48.4 0:46:28.1 0:00:39.6 14:46/M
701 48 78 0:51:54.9 0:52:35.1 0:00:40.2 16:45/M
5302 45 91 0:54:48.7 0:55:44.5 0:00:55.8 17:41/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
7
8
9
10
DQ

Place

Place

a b wWwN

Place

w N

Place

W N

Place

A OWN

Name

Jennifer Priddy
Kim Warren
Aileen Zelis
Keri Stinnett
Courtney Taylor

Name

Tanya Gilman
Diane Brostrom
Jo Potts

Diane Mark
Lorie Watson
Cindy Greenslitt
Terri Prather
Susan Survis
Sue Taylor

Lori Drummand
Bonnie Costa
Linda Bovard
Melissa Seipel

Name

Bertha Cavenah
Debbie Trees
marsha Neher
Tova Wilson
Sue Martinez

Name

Karen Callies

Carol Williams
Janna Mowatt

Name

Lousie Mihay
Barbara Olafson
Elsi Hulsey

Name

Brian Kerr
Brady Leder
Vasiliy Stupin
Rob Champion

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
5282 46 104 0:56:24.3 0:56:56.6 0:00:32.2 18:12/M
5295 48 108 0:58:07.2 0:58:14.7 0:00:07.5 18:45/M
758 46 127 1:04:19.9 1:04:52.2 0:00:32.2 20:45/M
713 45 134 1:09:30.7 1:10:35.6 0:01:04.9 22:25/M
718 46 DQ 0:45:12.4 0:45:12.4 14:35/M

Female 50 to 54

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
542 50 22 0:33:18.5 0:33:48.3 0:00:29.7 10:45/M
423 50 32 0:34:22.0 0:35:20.8 0:00:58.7 11:05/M
5309 51 51 0:42:57.1 0:43:46.2 0:00:49.1 13:51/M
624 53 72 0:51:27.1 0:52:10.3 0:00:43.2 16:36/M
735 50 75 0:51:35.8 0:52:13.8 0:00:37.9 16:38/M
534 54 77 0:51:54.4 0:52:34.9 0:00:40.4 16:45/M
5290 54 79 0:52:06.8 0:53:10.7 0:01:03.9 16:48/M
716 54 86 0:53:48.1 0:54:53.8 0:01:05.7 17:21/M
719 53 101 0:56:12.4 0:57:37.6 0:01:25.2 18:08/M
520 53 110 0:58:38.2 0:59:53.8 0:01:15.5 18:55/M
508 52 111 0:58:39.6 0:59:54.4 0:01:14.7 18:55/M
413 52 116 1:00:14.1  1:01:08.9 0:00:54.7 19:26/M
699 51 121 1:02:26.9 1:03:17.6 0:00:50.7 20:08/M

Female 55 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
485 59 40 0:35:59.5 0:36:45.3 0:00:45.8 11:36/M
727 59 76 0:51:43.6 0:52:22.1 0:00:38.5 16:41/M
5299 56 123 1:02:36.6  1:03:39.9 0:01:03.2 20:12/M
749 57 126 1:04:19.6  1:04:49.3 0:00:29.7 20:45/M
626 57 135 1:09:31.9 1:10:36.4 0:01:04.5 22:25/M

Female 60 to 69

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
483 62 117 1:01:19.2 1:01:55.8 0:00:36.5 19:47/M
747 60 120 1:02:20.0 1:03:08.2 0:00:48.2 20:06/M
639 69 133 1:08:32.2 1:09:35.6 0:01:03.4 22:06/M

Female 70 and over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
5308 71 11 0:29:26.4 0:29:33.5 0:00:07.1 9:30/M
651 79 132 1:07:45.2 1:08:22.1 0:00:36.9 21:51/M
572 75 141 1:13:29.1  1:29:46.7 0:16:17.5 23:42/M

Male Age Unknown

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
596 0 39 0:38:22.6 0:38:32.9 0:00:10.2 12:23/M
612 0 49 0:48:57.6 0:50:07.3 0:01:09.7 15:47/M
715 0 57 0:53:05.7 0:54:01.6 0:00:55.8 17:07/M
491 0 67 1:02:16.5 1:03:00.9 0:00:44.4 20:05/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
5

Place
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Place
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Name
Thomas Williams

Name

Stephen Epp
Colby Wilson
Cole Holbrook
Jason Norberg Jr.
Luke Sunderman
Shane Pierson
Sam Altman
Adam Sloma
Nathan Altman
Jackson Walker
Bryan Mc Nair
Tyler Beauchamp
Russell Wheeler
Justin Walker

Name

Alex Combs

Bryan Maloney
Matthew Besteman
Collin May
Chandler Robinson
Daniel De La Torre
Daniel Brinson
Brian Roberts
Josh Jones

Corey Giriffiths
Jake Scherer

Paul Thomas

Name

Jeremy Hackenberg
Mo West

Brian Churchill
Erich Brown
Michael Marten
Jason Norberg
Todd Waller
John Anderson
Robert Kondrat
Justin Lanting
Greg Peek
Jose Cordero

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

Pace

748 0 68 1:02:18.5 1:03:08.6 0:00:50.1 20:06/M
Male 1 to 17
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
527 13 8 0:23:10.4 0:23:12.3 0:00:01.8 7:28/M
5305 10 11 0:23:40.5 0:24:13.1 0:00:32.5 7:38/M
566 15 12 0:24:57.0 0:25:02.5 0:00:05.5 8:03/M
648 8 18 0:26:50.6 0:28:12.5 0:01:21.9 8:39/M
5276 10 19 0:27:16.8 0:27:40.1 0:00:23.2 8:48/M
660 12 27 0:28:46.2 0:28:50.5 0:00:04.3 9:17/M
284 14 33 0:31:02.2 0:31:10.5 0:00:08.2 10:01/M
5279 14 40 0:38:43.4 0:38:43.4 12:29/M
275 12 44 0:42:26.1 0:42:40.4 0:00:14.2 13:41/M
733 14 45 0:44:39.2 0:45:06.5 0:00:27.3 14:24/M
5297 13 46 0:44:545 0:44:56.8 0:00:02.2 14:29/M
5278 9 51 0:51:21.3 0:51:48.2 0:00:26.9 16:34/M
742 12 58 0:53:48.6 0:54:54.2 0:01:05.5 17:21/M
731 10 60 0:54:41.0 0:55:08.8 0:00:27.7 17:38/M
Male 18 to 29
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
501 18 3 0:22:20.3 0:22:22.8 0:00:02.4 7:12/M
623 28 5 0:22:27.2 0:22:40.5 0:00:13.3 7:15/M
369 26 24 0:28:09.6 0:28:19.4 0:00:09.7 9:05/M
629 27 29 0:29:18.2 0:30:03.8 0:00:45.5 9:27/M
677 29 36 0:33:20.0 0:33:32.5 0:00:12.5 10:45/M
513 26 37 0:33:47.9 0:34:01.2 0:00:13.3 10:54/M
422 20 47 0:45:43.5 0:46:19.2 0:00:35.7 14:45/M
415 25 50 0:50:58.1 0:51:52.3 0:00:54.2 16:26/M
583 21 54 0:52:10.3 0:52:31.7 0:00:21.3 16:50/M
546 19 69 1:09:41.2 1:10:54.1 0:01:12.8 22:29/M
693 23 70 1:12:50.1  1:14:18.6 0:01:28.5 23:30/M
722 27 DQ 0:45:12.2 0:45:12.2 14:35/M
Male 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
5289 37 2 0:21:09.1 0:21:11.6 0:00:02.4 6:49/M
741 33 10 0:23:35.0 0:25:13.5 0:01:38.5 7:36/M
492 36 14 0:25:43.1 0:25:47.8 0:00:04.7 8:18/M
441 36 22 0:27:48.2 0:28:01.2 0:00:12.9 8:58/M
5288 34 28 0:29:16.6 0:29:37.8 0:00:21.1 9:26/M
646 37 31 0:30:27.4 0:31:08.9 0:00:41.5 9:49/M
734 32 35 0:32:36.4 0:32:48.3 0:00:11.8 10:31/M
292 39 41 0:39:26.8 0:39:45.5 0:00:18.7 12:43/M
605 36 42 0:39:27.3 0:39:39.6 0:00:12.3 12:44/M
5310 35 56 0:52:36.4 0:53:32.8 0:00:56.4 16:58/M
654 34 59 0:54:20.6 0:55:41.3 0:01:20.7 17:32/M
506 38 65 0:57:28.7 0:58:51.9 0:01:23.1 18:32/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Male 40 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Chris Hawkins 556 40 1 0:20:36.3 0:20:42.5 0:00:06.1 6:39/M
2 Blake Pierson 661 47 4 0:22:22.8 0:22:26.7 0:00:03.9 7:13/M
3 Lee Sherman 704 47 6 0:23:03.6  0:23:06.3 0:00:02.6 7:26/M
4  Kain Kirkendoll 600 49 13 0:25:24.2 0:25:27.9 0:00:03.7 8:12/M
5  Eric Schauer 692 47 21 0:27:18.4 0:27:26.6 0:00:08.2 8:48/M
6 Adam Beauprez 353 48 23 0:27:53.0 0:28:04.2 0:00:11.2 9:00/M
7 Bradley Altman 285 44 25 0:28:31.8 0:28:40.5 0:00:08.7 9:12/M
8  Christopher Gram 543 40 32 0:30:37.6  0:30:57.8 0:00:20.2 9:53/M
9 Roman Peralta 656 40 38 0:36:38.5 0:36:57.7 0:00:19.2 11:49/M
10 Raymond Shoop 705 44 43 0:39:33.1 0:39:41.4 0:00:08.3 12:45/M
11 Erick Combs 502 46 48 0:46:00.6 0:46:14.1 0:00:13.5 14:50/M
12 Aaron Myers 640 41 55 0:52:21.3 0:53:19.2 0:00:57.9 16:53/M
13  Shawn Smith 709 41 61 0:55:22.2 0:55:39.9 0:00:17.6 17:52/M
14 Jarrett Pope 663 40 63 0:56:27.3 0:57:26.2 0:00:58.9 18:13/M
15 Ross Eddins 523 44 64 0:56:59.1 0:57:39.6 0:00:40.5 18:23/M
Male 50 to 59
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1  Steve Hall 554 55 7 0:23:10.0 0:23:13.2 0:00:03.2 7:28/M
2  Jefferson Brostrom 439 52 9 0:23:26.4 0:24:24.8 0:00:58.3 7:34/M
3 Jon Jones 585 50 15 0:26:04.4 0:26:11.2 0:00:06.7 8:25/M
4  Mike Williams 746 53 20 0:27:18.2 0:27:25.5 0:00:07.3 8:48/M
5  Fritz Georgi 541 54 26 0:28:41.9 0:29:23.1 0:00:41.2 9:15/M
6 Tom Mark 625 56 52 0:51:27.6 0:52:10.6 0:00:42.9 16:36/M
7 Sam Bovard 414 54 66 1:00:16.6 1:01:08.9 0:00:52.2 19:26/M
Male 60 to 69
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Glenn Dunnam 522 68 16 0:26:17.6 0:26:23.5 0:00:05.9 8:29/M
2 Jesus Torres 726 61 17 0:26:36.0 0:26:42.3 0:00:06.2 8:35/M
3 Jim Grant 544 69 34 0:31:52.6  0:32:00.8 0:00:08.1 10:17/M
4 Tom Trees 728 62 53 0:51:43.9 0:52:22.1 0:00:38.2 16:41/M
5 Don Sloma 5280 62 62 0:56:22.9 0:56:52.8 0:00:29.9 18:11/M
Male 70 and over
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Richard Olafson 650 79 30 0:29:28.2 0:29:35.7 0:00:07.5 9:30/M
2 Art Seipel 696 71 71 1:13:26.7 1:29:43.2 0:16:16.5 23:41/M
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